BEER & —)U

Suntory masters dream draft beer
U)X Z—XF)—=LEE—V
Kirin draft beer

FU—FRY EE—IL

Sanmiguel light bottle beer
BUIH— LB YIISA R

Asahi bottle beer
7He R—IN—FK34

Kirin bottle beer
F1 > —FEY

No alcohol bottle beer

FUI)—XT7)— /7 )Iba—=beE—Ib

PLUM WINE #&5#

Lumiere plum wine
JVEI—IV T4 HAd FEaiE

Yamazaki plum wine
LI BB PRETEL IB{LIA M HEE

Tengumai plum wine
RIFENEE

SHERRY & PORT > ') —&KR—+t

Tiopepe
T A AN

Sandeman ruby port
YUTFIVILE—R—F

V— 8% CRLEDBEEH LT TFEN (+¥200)

X Add soda +200 yen

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,250

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,100

¥1,100

¥ 850

¥ 1,850

¥ 1,250

¥ 1,050

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,250



BY THE GLASS /\1 ¥ 75X

SPARKLING WINE R/\—27 > T A~
Louis Picamelot. FR
A1 - EAXDO

Canella Mimosa. IT
hxvz &Y

Ballerina Vino Spumante Brut Capetta. IT
ARy R« RTRV T« NL)—F-TJzv b

WHITEWINE BV 1~

Alsace Riesling, Hugel et Fils. FR 2020
TIWFRX V=RV ea—5IVIT 74X

Les Tannes en Occitanie Sauvignon Blanc. FR
LeRURIAVIBRY =T 232V TSV

Wolf Blass Chardonnay. AUS
TIWTTZR vV REx

ROSEWINE OX71 >

Campbell. JP. 2018
Fv NI

RED WINE &7 -1~
Pioneer Block Pinot Noir NZ 2020
NAAZT7 Javy &/ /77—
Foxglove Zinfandel. US 2015
THwOR9O—T 07770

Passerel Merlot. FR
INA LIV X)ba—

Wolf Blass Cabernet Sauvignon. AUS
TIWTTZRA ANV ANIVRY —T 4 Z3 Y

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,100

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,700

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,200

¥ 3,000

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,700

¥ 1,200



BOTTLE CHAMPAGNE R bjb> v 2 /\>

Moet & Chandon Dom Pérignon Rose. FR. 2005 ¥ 135,000
EI-I-YvrRy bR Zav o€

Moet & Chandon Dom Pérignon. FR. 2008

s ¥ 90,000
EXL-IT-IvRy FoRY)Z3YV
Moet & Chandon Ice Imperial. FR ¥ 30,000
ET T -9 RYTARTIRYTIL '
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial. FR ¥ 30,000
EX-T-Yv Ry TUay b ARUTIL ’
Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial . FR (Champagne Rose Brut) 1/2 ¥ 15000
EI-IT-YvrRya7oxRU7IL112 '
Perrier-Jouet Belle Epoque. FR. 2008 ¥ 80,000
NRYI +IJ2TRN)VIRY Y ’
Perrier-Jouet Grand Brut. FR ¥ 30,000
NYToaxT 757 )av b
Veuveclicquot Brut. FR ¥ 33,000
=2 1)a 7)1y b
G.H. MUMM Grand Cordon. FR ¥ 30,000
GH. XL ZZ>aILFY
Barons De Rothschild Brut. FR ¥ 29,000
Nar - F-OXFvyAILE-T)av b
Henriot Brut Souverain. FR ¥ 25,000
7oA T)ay b RA—TT5
CREMANT DEBRURGOGNE 7L ~X> FR7)Vd—=21
JCB No21 Cremant de Bourgogne. FR ¥ 19,000
JCBNo21 7 LXK )Vd—=2
BOTTLE SPARKLING WINE R EIVRIN—=0 1> 504>
Louis Picamelot. FR ¥ 9,000
b1 - EAXO
Canella Mimosa. IT ¥ 9,000
hxvZ Y
Chandon Brut Rose. AUS ¥ 8,500

2 R I ER N =



BOTTLE RED WINE R ~LFRT A2/

Opus One. US. 2018
F—INAT >

Brunello Di Montalcino. IT. 2013
Jibxyvara4 2 IVF—/

The Prisoner US. 2019

H 7)) X —

Gevrey-Chambertin. FR. 2016
JadL vy oNIVEY

Beringer Napa Valley Merlot. US. 2017

NYoIv—FINT7L— X)bO—

Chateau Sociando-Mallet CS Merlot FR. 2013
I b=VYITUERRL ANIVRY =T Z3 7 A)bO—

Chateau Les Hauts Coseillants. FR. 2013

Yy b— L A=AtV

Kendall Jackson Grand Resreve CS US. 2019

TR v I IS RS =T ANV —T 423
Chateau Des Laurets. FR. 2016

Yy b—--F-0O0-L--/\OV

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir. NZ. 2019/ 2020
II9T4NAKES ST

Chateau Pey Latour. FR. 2019
Y b= RS T bo—)l

Pioneer Block Pinot Noir NZ 2020
N AZTF7 Javo &/ /T—)b

Foxglove Zinfandel. US. 2017
THrvORTOA—T I T 7TV

Goichi Wine Merlot. JP. 2016/ 2018
A—bWA XJbO—

Kiyomai. JP. 2016
=g

Passerel Merlot. FR
INA L)L Xba—

Wolf Blass Cabernet Sauvignon. AUS
TIWITTZRAANIVR Y —T4 =Y

¥ 264,000

¥ 80,000

¥ 44,000

¥ 38,000

¥ 38,000

¥ 35,000

¥ 23,000

¥ 22,000

¥ 21,000

¥ 20,000

¥ 18,000

¥ 18,000

¥ 14,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 7,000



BOTTLE WHITE WINE 'Rh/LBT 1~

Chablis Grand Cru Grenouilles Chateau Grenouille. FR. 2020 ¥ 60,000
v J) G o)1 JIVXAD Vv k= JIVXA

Kenzo Estate Asatsuyu. US. 2018 ¥ 46,000
TUV—IAT—hHEDYP

Chateau Talbot Caillou Blanc. FR. 2020 ¥ 36,000
Yy b—=RIVR AL TS

Robert Mondavi Chardonnay. US. 2015/ 2018 ¥ 32,000
AN—=bk - EYHZT 1 Vv )LEX

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc. NZ. 2019 /2020 ¥ 18,000
93074 NAY—TJ4Z3Y TSV

Alsace Gewurztraminer Hugel et Fils. FR. 2018 ¥ 14,000

TIVHFR FE2 VY bRV ea—45 IV T 74X

Alsace Riesling Hugel et Fils. FR. 2020 ¥ 14,000
TIWFA V=) 2T ca—=7IVT T4

Michel Lynch Reserve Blanc Graves. FR. 2015/2022 ¥ 10,000
Sy UVF - LEIVD TSV

Glass Mountain Chardonnay. US. 2018 ¥ 10,000
TSARIIVTY I¥ILRX

Les Tannes en Occitanie Sauvignon Blanc. FR ¥ 10,000
LeBUXF 020 Y—T04 32TV

Bacchus. JP. 2018 ¥ 9,000
INY A
Wolf Blass Chardonnay. AUS ¥ 7,000

JIVTTSRX vV X%
BOTTLE WINEROSE K~ kLT O€

Campbell. JP. 2021 ¥ 7,000
Fr NI



JAPANESE WHISKY Y +v/\Z—X7 1 XAF—

Yamazaki 18 Y ¥ 9,000
Ll 18 5

Yamazaki 12 Y ¥ 3,000
Ll 12 £

Yamazaki Single Malt ¥ 1,600
g/ e r—o

Hakushu 18 Y ¥ 9,000
BN 18 £

Hakushu Single Malt ¥ 1,600
B/ verr—v

Chita Single Grain ¥ 1,500
%

Hibiki 17 Y ¥ 3,000
17 F

Hibiki Japanese Harmony ¥ 1,700
By NZ—ZAN\—FEZ—

Ichiro” s Malt & Grain Limited Edition ¥ 2,500
AFO-XEI K ITL—2UITYRIT4Y 3>

Nikka Caffey Malt ¥ 1,500
—vAhAATTEILE

Nikka Caffey Grain ¥ 1,400
—wvAhATITL-V

Taketsuru Pure Malt ¥1,700
e/ e T—

Yoichi Single Malt ¥ 1,700
R

Miyagikyo Single Malt ¥ 1,200
20

Fujisanroku 18 Y ¥ 3,600
EHILE 184

Fujisanroku 50° ¥ 900
EHILES0E

Mars Maltage Cosmo Malt Selection ¥ 1,000

RIVA ®|ILT—Y @R

V=R CHLEOBRITER LA TEL (+¥200)
¢ Add soda +200 yen



WHISKY & BRANDY 71 ZX¥—& 757 —

Glen Livet 18 Y ¥ 2,400
LNy k18Y

Glen Livet 15Y ¥ 1,600
gLy k15Y

Glen Livet 12Y ¥ 1,200
gLy b 12Y

Chivas Regal 18 Y ¥ 2,400
T—I\X)—A)L18Y

Chivas Regal 12 Y ¥ 1,200
—=I\NX)—=AH)L12Y

Ballantines 17 'Y ¥ 2,100
INTGUBRAITY

Ballantines Finest ¥ 1,000
INTGUBRAY T7A XA

Bowmore 15 Y ¥ 1,800
RUET15Y

Ardbeg 10Y ¥ 1,400
7— KXy 7 10Y

Black bush ¥ 1,100
Jov o dva

Laphroaig 10 Years Old ¥ 1,100
Z>7aA4710Y

Johnnie Walker back ¥ 1,000
JA—UF—Hh— TSy

Jack Daniel’ s Sinatra Select ¥ 3,000
Jvw RTINS LT B

Jack Daniel's single barrel ¥ 1,700
vy RAZIIV VT IVINLIV

Blanton's single barrel ¥ 2,600
TS b T)VNLIbY

l. W.Harper ¥ 1,000
[« W /\—/%—

Hennessy XO ¥ 4,400
NFZY— X0

Hennessy V.S.O.P ¥ 3,500
Nx¥—V.S.0P

Martell cordon bleu ¥ 3,500
=TIV R T)Ib—

Martell V.S.O.P ¥ 2,500

X—7JVVS.0P



JAPANESE SAKE HZH

Chomeisen dai ginjo
REpR K5

Jokigen yamahai jJunmaiginjo

B ET A ILIBERERIGER

Dewa sakura ginjo
I 15 ER

Kubota senju
ARHE FF

Chomeisen ginjo
Rk MEE F[O

XZ DM FHDETITHOAKRELENET,

% Seasonal sake menu also available

SHOCHU 4y

Sato black (sweet potato)

EEE (F)

Isami (sweet potato)
RiEx (F)

Kanehachi (wheat)
F\ ()

Tokujo taimei (wheat)
LR (&)

Senshu (sweet potato)
F5 &)

Mitake (sweet potato)
=& (¥

Enma (wheat)
R (%)

V— 8% CHRLOBEEHE LI TFEN (+¥200)
% Add soda +200 yen

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,000

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,700

¥ 1,100

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,700

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,100

¥ 950

¥ 850

¥ 850



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL Y7 xFv—HITIV

Moscow mule “Classic” ¥ 1,500
ERAZa—-IboS2v Y

COCKTAIL HA7 7V

Brandy Alexander ¥ 1,550
TS0 T7—=T7LFY 42—

Daiquiri ¥ 1,350
ZAF1)

Cosmopolitan ¥ 1,350
ORERYZY

Dry martini ¥ 1,350
FoART1—Z

Negroni ¥ 1,350
xJo0—=

Margarita ¥ 1,350
<IVA) =%

Perfect manhattan ¥ 1,350

IN—T T hIVINYZ

Mojito ¥ 1,350
Ee—+

Tequila sunrise ¥ 1,250
FE-SHYSAR

Gin tonic ¥ 1,250
IRy

Rum coke ¥ 1,250
SLO—7

Fruits sangria ¥ 1,150

2Ib=yH50)7

Khalua milk ¥ 1,000
V=7 )LD



SIGNATURE MOCKTAIL

Magical hour
NIy I7T—

MOCKTAIL €77/

Virgin mojito
Jr—YVEE—hK
Shirley temple

S —U—FV )

Gentle sea breeze

VrvhIy—T7)—-X

SOFT DRINKS

Yachimata Ginger Ale
NEFEEY Iy —I—)

Boso Cider
Bt a5 — Db ERk

Aqua panna
TITINVF
S.Pellegrino
HoRLTY S/

Perrier
~YT

Coffee / tea
J—kb—/#I%

Orange juice
AL>vITa1—2R

Grapefruit juice

TL—=TT7N—YI1—X

Apple juice
7yIINTa1—R
Pineapple juice
NAFyTITa—R
Tomato juice
AYhYa2—2X
Cranberry juice
IR —=I1—R
Oolong tea
T—OVH

Ginger ale
VrIvy—I—)L

Coca-cola /coca-cola zero
Jh-3—5 /3K -3-5FO

SURFr—FEITI

VI7hRUYY

¥1,200

¥1,150

¥1,150

¥1,150

¥1,200

¥ 800

¥1,300

¥1,300

¥1,000

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800

¥ 800



